FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE LADIES

Order Of Merit Results

30/08/2017

Player Name

MRS MARSHA FRASER
Mrs ANNA PATERSON

Mrs ANNETTE MCARTHUR
Mrs EILEEN SHORT

Miss AILEEN WILSON

Mrs ANNE MACKAY

Mrs MERYL MARSHALL
Miss KAREN MACKAY
MrsJENNY THORNTON
Mrs LORAINE NIXON

Ms ANNE SANGSTER

Mrs MAUREEN ROSS

Mrs SUSY COOPER

MrsK ANN BROWN
MrsLEILA MCWHIRR

Mrs MAUREEN WILSON
Mrs CATHRYN FIELD

Mrs ROSEMARY STALLARD
Mrs ANNE SMITTON

Mrs MAUREEN SPENCE
MrsLYNNE FRASER

Mrs MARY GALLOWAY
Miss STACEY SIMPSON
Mrs FIONA CLARK

Mrs MARINA MACCULLOCH
Mrs SHONA SUTHERLAND
Mrs SUSAN BELFORD

Mrs JOAN MURPHY

Mrs CATHIE MCMARTIN
Mrs MARINA WEBSTER
Mrs MAUREEN SMALL

Hcp

25
23
23
23
26
19
26
18
20
18
25
16
19
28
27
22
32
28
27
20

6
15

9
22
20
36
24
28
28
26
23

CLUB2000 (v20)

Exct

AWAY
234
22.6
22.6
26.4
19.2
259
18.0
19.8
17.7
254
159
18.6
279
26.7
224
318
28.1
26.6
20.2

55
14.9

9.3
219
204
358
24.4
27.9
27.8
259
231

Status

Points

450.00
350.00
350.00
250.00
210.00
200.00
180.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
150.00
150.00
130.00
110.00
110.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
90.00
70.00
70.00
50.00
50.00
40.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
10.00



